Modular DIN rail components
Installation contactors
2   2CDC103013B0201
Introduction
ABB offers a complete range of equipment for controlling, remote
switching and protecting electrical installations in buildings as
hotels, hospitals, shopping centers, office centers and domestic
applications.

Control voltage
Uc
Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
A kW V 50Hz V 60Hz pce kg
2 Main Poles
20 1,1 24 V  28 V  ESB20-20  GHE3211102R0001  10  0.14
230 V  264 V  ESB20-20  GHE3211102R0006  10  0.14
24 V  28 V  ESB20-02  GHE3211202R0001  10  0.14
230 V  264 V  ESB20-02  GHE3211202R0006  10  0.14
24 V  28 V  ESB20-11  GHE3211302R0001  10  0.14
230 V  264 V  ESB20-11  GHE3211302R0006  10  0.14
24 4 24 V  24 V  ESB24-20  GHE3291402R0001  5  0.28
230...240 V 230...240 V ESB24-20  GHE3291402R0006  5  0.28
40 22 24 V  24 V  ESB40-20  GHE3491402R0001  3  0.38
230 V  230 V  ESB40-20  GHE3491402R0006  3  0.38
3 or 4 Main Poles
24 V  24 V  ESB24-40  GHE 3291102R0001  5  0.28
230...240 V 230...240 V ESB24-40  GHE 3291102R0006  5  0.28
24 V  24 V  ESB24-04  GHE 3291202R0001  5  0.28
230...240 V 230...240 V ESB24-04  GHE 3291202R0006  5  0.28
24 V  24 V  ESB24-22  GHE 3291302R0001  5  0.28
230...240 V 230...240 V ESB24-22  GHE 3291302R0006  5  0.28
24 V  24 V  ESB24-31  GHE 3291602R0001  5  0.28
230...240 V 230...240 V ESB24-31  GHE 3291602R0006  5  0.28
24 V   24 V  ESB40-40  GHE 3491102R0001  3  0.40
230...240 V 230...240 V ESB40-40  GHE 3491102R0006  3  0.40
24 V  24 V  ESB40-22  GHE 3491302R0001  3  0.40
230 V  230 V  ESB40-22  GHE 3491302R0006  3  0.40
24 V  24 V  ESB40-31  GHE 3491602R0001  3  0.40
230 V  230 V  ESB40-31  GHE 3491602R0006  3  0.40
24 V  24 V  ESB40-30  GHE 3491502R0001  3  0.39
230 V  230 V  ESB40-30  GHE 3491502R0006  3  0.39
24 V  24 V  ESB63-40  GHE 3691102R0001  3  0.42
230...240 V 230...240 V ESB63-40  GHE 3691102R0006  3  0.42
230 V  230 V  ESB63-31  GHE 3691602R0006  3  0.42
EN types with manual switch, 2-pole and 4-pole
24 V  28 V  EN20-20  GHE3221101R0001  10  0.14
230 V  264 V  EN20-20  GHE3221101R0006  10  0.14
24 V  24 V  EN24-40  GHE3261101R0001  5  0.24
230...240 V 230...240 V EN24-40  GHE3261101R0006  5  0.24
24 V  24 V  EN24-31  GHE3261601R0001  5  0.24
230...240 V 230...240 V EN24-31  GHE3261601R0006  5  0.24
24 V  24 V  EN40-40  GHE3421101R0001  3  0.41
230...240 V 230...240 V EN40-40  GHE3421101R0006  3  0.41
24 V  24 V  EN40-31  GHE3421601R0001  3  0.41
230...240 V 230...240 V EN40-31  GHE3421601R0006  3  0.41
Introduction
ESB20/EN20 contactors are used for the control of single phase loads up to 20 A.
They operate with an AC coil. ESB24/ESB40/ESB63/EN24/EN40 contactors are used for the
control of single and three-phases loads up to 63 A. Due to their DC solenoid actuator, they